Nationales Championat (N)

Neustadt-Dosse,
Germany
08 Jun 1996, Stallions 9-10 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: RT ROYAL
NAGGAF

Colour:

Owner: Tiemann

Name: ESTAWAN
IBN ESTOPA
Colour:

Owner: Wagner

Name: EL SHATYR
Colour:
Owner: Kundt

Name: MISTRAL
Colour:
Owner: Pahl

Name: ZARIF EL
NABIL

Colour:

Owner: Hartmann
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